
Regionale Middle De Elsakker
Meerle 22.12.2024

TROL

Betty DE MEYER
TROL
Percurso : D:05
Distancia : 2800m
Tempo : 0:37:40 (13'27"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Hilde VERCAEREN 0:39:33
3. Lotte VAN BOVEN 1:26:13

1. 71 00:04:09 244m 17'00"/km
2. 115 00:03:55 00:08:04 331m 11'50"/km
3. 90 00:02:15 00:10:19 157m 14'20"/km
4. 110 00:01:18 00:11:37 144m 9'02"/km
5. 91 00:03:21 00:14:58 165m 20'18"/km
6. 89 00:01:50 00:16:48 155m 11'50"/km
7. 87 00:05:15 00:22:03 291m 18'02"/km
8. 84 00:01:34 00:23:37 152m 10'18"/km
9. 86 00:02:43 00:26:20 122m 22'16"/km

10. 89 00:03:17 00:29:37 244m 13'27"/km
11. 75 00:02:26 00:32:03 264m 9'13"/km
12. 117 00:02:17 00:34:20 175m 13'03"/km
13. 120 00:01:49 00:36:09 137m 13'16"/km
14. 999 00:01:31 00:37:40 141m 10'45"/km
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